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MODEL

APPROVED
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres

San Lorenzo

Princess 85SMY

Princess 82

Princess 78MY

Princess 23M

Princess 23M
Sunseeker Manhattan 73
Princess S72

Princess 72MY

Princess 72MY

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts

Princess 68
Princess 64

Princess 61

Princess 61

Princess 61

Princess 60

Fairline Squadron 60
Sunseeker Manhattan 60

Princess 58
Princess 58
Princess P57
Princess 56
Princess 56
Princess 56
Princess 56
Princess 54

PRINCESS APPROVED

REF:

PB1394
PB1167
PB1386
PB1350
PB1365
PB1363
PB1384
PB1326
PB1307
PB1317

PB1381
PB1377

PB1201
PB1113
PB1316
PB1366
PB1354
PB1383
PA0456
PB1368
PBS1401
PB1387
PB1388
PB1367
PB1385
PBS1353

YEAR

2004
2010
2017
2011
2004
2003
2012
2016/17
2015
2011

2017
2011

2004
2003/04
2004
2012
2013
2007
2009
2008
2006
2015
2014
2013
2014
2010

ENGINES

MTU 2000hp
CAT 1925hp
MTU 1624hp
CAT 1723hp
MTU 1540hp
MAN 1300hp
MTU 1622hp
MAN 1800hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp

MAN 1400hp
CAT 1150hp

MAN 800hp

MAN 800hp

MAN 1050hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
MAN 900hp
Volovo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 775hp

£/
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PRICE

1,250,000
2,490,000
2,950,000
1,695,000

890,000

880,000
1,549,000
2,195,000
1,950,000
1,325,000

1,950,000
1,100,000
375,000
390,000
399,950
795,000
899,000
595,000
549,000
519,000
595,000
1,095,000
925,000
870,000
775,000
499,000

TAX

Ex. Tax
Ex. Tax
Ex. Tax
Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

LYING

France

Cyprus

Mallorca
Mallorca
Greece, Lefkada
Swanwick
Mallorca
Swanwick
Menorca

Banus

Mallorca
Banus

Mallorca

Spain - Valencia
Swanwick
Mallorca
Mallorca
Mallorca
Swanwick
Mallorca

Croatia
Swanwick
Mallorca
Mallorca, Andraxt
Plymouth
Turkey

Updated: 07/12/2017

STATUS

Sale Pending 05-Dec-17
Sale Pending 20-Nov-17

UNDER OFFER 17-Nov-17

UNDER OFFER 30-Nov-17

Sale Pending 04-Dec-17
Sale Pending 04-Dec-17

UNDER OFFER 06-Oct-17


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sanlorenzo-88-6506487/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-82-motor-yacht-5869108/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-6191593/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-6158527/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-6375672/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-5970330/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-5361758/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4753185/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-6225888/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-manhattan-60-6508459/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-6011639/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-6527046/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6379406/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6485571/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6262899/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6394420/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6307052/

Princess 54
Princess 54
Princess 52

Princess 52

Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 49

Fairline Squadron 50

Princess 43
Princess 43
Princess 42

Used Sports Yachts

Princess V78
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V58
Princess V56
Princess V56

Princess V56

Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V48

PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PB1393
PB1362
PA0470
PB1395
PB1375
PB1338
PBS1346
PB1373
PB1333
PB1212
PB1168
PA0475
PD0467
PA0437
PBS1399
PB1360

PB1262
PA0441
PB1287
PB1358
PB1361
PB1400
PB1379
PB1372
PB1085
PB1351
PA0460
PBS1282
PB1392

2008/09
2009
2017
2016
2016
2014
2009
2006
2005
2004
2003

2017/18
2012
2015
2014
2007

2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2003
2010
2010
2009
2013
2013
2017

Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 670hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 550hp
Volvo 670hp

Cummins 550hp

Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp

CAT 1825hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
MTU 1217hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 435hp

™m day ™ 1 mH o ady ™ aday Hh ™ o ™ dh

ady ™ ™ I i dy I m

590,000
550,000
899,000
795,000
875,000
719,000
435,000
310,000
299,999
370,000
279,000
719,000
529,000
569,000
565,000
245,000

1,300,000
749,000
735,000
685,000
770,000
725,000
279,000
475,000
415,000
445,000
579,000
415,000
825,000

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

France
Swanwick

Due Swanwick
Swanwick
Torquay

Poole

Turkey - Bodrum

France
Gosport
Croatia

Vilamoura, Portugal

Swanwick
Swanwick
Mallorca
Mallorca
Southampton

UK - South Coast

Banus
Mallorca
Southampton
Spain
Lymington
Mallorca
France
Turkey
Mallorca
Swanwick
Scotland
Mallorca

Updated: 07/12/2017

Sale Pending 04-Dec-17

Sale Pending 19-Oct-17

Sale Pending 04-Dec-17

Sale Pending 13-Nov-17


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6321442/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6342374/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6511385/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6522592/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6237580/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6187155/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6377023/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6197054/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5426744/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-6539560/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-50-6454803/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-6283666/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-6526985/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-6340153/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v78-5846212/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6244222/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-5956184/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6308324/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6345916/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-6389448/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-6374152/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-5105633/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4531146/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6343391/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-5848427/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6500792/

Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V42
Princess V42
Princess V40
Princess V39

Sealine SC38

Windy 37
Cobalt 282

Chris Craft Catalina 34

Chris Craft Capri 25

Chris Chraft Launch 22

Tenders
Williams 385

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB1378
PB1347
PB1407
PB1356
PB1391
PB1359
PD0464
PB1405
PB1404
PB1345
PB1330
PB1352
PB1371

PBS1339

PB1382

PB1380

2016
2015
2015
2005
2005
2013
1999
2017
2012
2009
2006
2006
2015
2016
2004

2016

Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 400hp
Volvo 260hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 300hp
Volvo 260hp
Volvo 270hp

Mercury 300hp

Volvo 300hp
Volvo 280hp

Textron 850MPE
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£

625,000
595,000
649,000
245,000
249,000
330,000
119,000
435,000
229,000 Ex. Tax
130,000 Ex. Tax
149,950
49,900
299,000
110,000
37,500

30652 Ex. Tax

Mallorca

Spain -Club de Mar

Mallorca

Hamble, Southampton

Southampton
Mallorca
Swanwick
Plymouth
Gibraltar
Sardinia
Mallorca
Spain - Portals
Mallorca
Menorca
Mallorca

Plymouth

Updated: 07/12/2017

New Listing 01-Dec-17

Sale Pending 09-Nov-17

New Listing 01-Dec-17
New Listing 01-Dec-17


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6378869/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6268560/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6335601/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6351998/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6394705/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6547283/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sealine-sc38-6263055/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-windy-37-grand-mistral-6194455/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-cobalt-282-6295264/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-catalina-34-6368269/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-capri-25-6211479/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-launch-22-6384208/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-williams-turbojet-tender-385s-6370585/

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE
MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more
than 50 years, we are the world’s largest broker for Princess
yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and
delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service
that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a
strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the
largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for
sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we'll ensure
it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is

to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best
possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing,
with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht
through Princess Brokerage International.

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor
Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for
immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of
yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified,
Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing
activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers
the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we
are striving hard to secure a successful sale.

For all yacht enquiries, or to request a valuation, call us now on +44 (0)1489 557755
or email brokerage@princess.co.uk
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