Updated: 07/12/2017



MODEL APP	ROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES	£ / €	PRICE	TAX	LYING	STATUS
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details									
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 M	<u>etres</u>								
San Lorenzo	Р	PB1394	2004	MTU 2000hp	€	1,250,000	Ex. Tax	France	
Princess 85MY	Р	PB1167	2010	CAT 1925hp	€	2,490,000	Ex. Tax	Cyprus	
Princess 82	Р	PB1386	2017	MTU 1624hp	£	2,950,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	
Princess 78MY	Р	PB1350	2011	CAT 1723hp	£	1,695,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	Sale Pending 05-Dec-17
Princess 23M	Р	PB1365	2004	MTU 1540hp	€	890,000		Greece, Lefkada	Sale Pending 20-Nov-17
Princess 23M	Р	PB1363	2003	MAN 1300hp	£	880,000		Swanwick	
Sunseeker Manhattan 73	Р	PB1384	2012	MTU 1622hp	£	1,549,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 17-Nov-17
Princess S72	Р	PB1326	2016/17	MAN 1800hp	£	2,195,000		Swanwick	
Princess 72MY	P	PB1307	2015	CAT 1622hp	£	1,950,000		Menorca	UNDER OFFER 30-Nov-17
Princess 72MY	P	PB1317	2011	CAT 1622hp	£	1,325,000		Banus	
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts									
Princess 68	Р	PB1381	2017	MAN 1400hp	£	1,950,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	
Princess 64	Р	PB1377	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	1,100,000		Banus	
Princess 61	Р	PB1201	2004	MAN 800hp	£	375,000	ATTACA	Mallorca	
Princess 61	Р	PB1113	2003/04	MAN 800hp	€	390,000		Spain - Valencia	
Princess 61	Р	PB1316	2004	MAN 1050hp	£	399,950		Swanwick	
Princess 60	Р	PB1366	2012	Volvo 900hp	£	795,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	Sale Pending 04-Dec-17
Fairline Squadron 60	Р	PB1354	2013	Volvo 900hp	€	899,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending 04-Dec-17
Sunseeker Manhattan 60	Р	PB1383	2007	MAN 900hp	£	595,000		Mallorca	
Princess 58 PRINCES	S APPROVED P	A0456	2009	Volovo 775hp	£	549,000		Swanwick	UNDER OFFER 06-Oct-17
Princess 58	Р	PB1368	2008	Volvo 775hp	£	519,000		Mallorca	
Princess P57	PE	BS1401	2006	Volvo 775hp	€	595,000		Croatia	
Princess 56	Р	PB1387	2015	Volvo 800hp	£	1,095,000		Swanwick	
Princess 56	Р	PB1388	2014	Volvo 800hp	€	925,000		Mallorca	
Princess 56	Р	PB1367	2013	Volvo 800hp	£	870,000		Mallorca, Andraxt	
Princess 56	Р	PB1385	2014	Volvo 800hp	£	775,000		Plymouth	
Princess 54	PE	BS1353	2010	Volvo 775hp	£	499,000	Ex. Tax	Turkey	

Princess 54		PB1393	2008/09	Volvo 775hp	€	590,000		France	
Princess 54		PB1362	2009	Volvo 775hp	£	550,000		Swanwick	
Princess 52		PA0470	2017	Volvo 725hp	£	899,000		Due Swanwick	
Princess 52		PB1395	2016	Volvo 725hp	£	795,000	Ex. Tax	Swanwick	
Princess 52		PB1375	2016	Volvo 725hp	£	875,000		Torquay	Sale Pending 04-Dec-17
Princess 52		PB1338	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	719,000		Poole	
Princess 50		PBS1346	2009	Volvo 670hp	€	435,000		Turkey - Bodrum	
Princess 50		PB1373	2006	Volvo 575hp	£	310,000		France	
Princess 50		PB1333	2005	Volvo 675hp	£	299,999		Gosport	
Princess 50		PB1212	2004	Volvo 675hp	€	370,000	Comment of the	Croatia	
Princess 50		PB1168	2003	Volvo 480hp	€	279,000		Vilamoura, Portugal	
Princess 49	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0475	2017/18	Volvo 550hp	£	719,000	Ex. Tax	Swanwick	
Fairline Squadron 50	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0467	2012	Volvo 670hp	£	529,000		Swanwick	
Princess 43	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0437	2015	Cummins 550hp	£	569,000		Mallorca	
Princess 43		PBS1399	2014	Volvo 435hp	€	565,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	
Princess 42		PB1360	2007	Volvo 435hp	£	245,000		Southampton	
Used Sports Yachts									
Princess V78		PB1262	2010	CAT 1825hp	£	1,300,000		UK - South Coast	
Princess V62	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0441	2012	CAT 1150hp	£	749,000	Ex. Tax	Banus	
Princess V62		PB1287	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	735,000		Mallorca	
Princess V62		PB1358	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	685,000	Ex. Tax	Southampton	Sale Pending 19-Oct-17
Princess V62		PB1361	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	770,000		Spain	
Princess V62		PB1400	2010	MTU 1217hp	£	725,000		Lymington	
Princess V58		PB1379	2003	MAN 800hp	€	279,000		Mallorca	
Princess V56		PB1372	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	475,000		France	Sale Pending 04-Dec-17
Princess V56		PB1085	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	415,000	Ex. Tax	Turkey	
Princess V56		PB1351	2009	Volvo 900hp	£	445,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending 13-Nov-17
Princess V52	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0460	2013	CAT 715hp	£	579,000		Swanwick	
Princess V52		PBS1282	2013	CAT 715hp	£	415,000	Ex. Tax	Scotland	
Princess V48		PB1392	2017	Volvo 435hp	€	825,000		Mallorca	

Princess V48		PB1378	2016	Volvo 435hp	£	625,000	Mallorca	
Princess V48		PB1347	2015	Volvo 435hp	£	595,000	Spain -Club de Mar	
Princess V48		PB1407	2015	Volvo 435hp	€	649,000	Mallorca	New Listing 01-Dec-17
Princess V48		PB1356	2005	Volvo 575hp	£	245,000	Hamble, Southampton	
Princess V48		PB1391	2005	Volvo 575hp	£	249,000	Southampton	
Princess V42		PB1359	2013	Volvo 400hp	£	330,000	Mallorca	Sale Pending 09-Nov-17
Princess V42	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0464	1999	Volvo 260hp	£	119,000	Swanwick	
Princess V40		PB1405	2017	Volvo 330hp	£	435,000	Plymouth	New Listing 01-Dec-17
Princess V39		PB1404	2012	Volvo 330hp	£	229,000 Ex	x. Tax Gibraltar	New Listing 01-Dec-17
Sealine SC38		PB1345	2009	Volvo 300hp	€	130,000 Ex	x. Tax Sardinia	
Windy 37		PB1330	2006	Volvo 260hp	£	149,950	Mallorca	
Cobalt 282		PB1352	2006	Volvo 270hp	€	49,900	Spain - Portals	
Chris Craft Catalina 34		PB1371	2015	Mercury 300hp	€	299,000	Mallorca	
Chris Craft Capri 25		PBS1339	2016	Volvo 300hp	€	110,000	Menorca	
Chris Chraft Launch 22		PB1382	2004	Volvo 280hp	£	37,500	Mallorca	
<u>Tenders</u>								
Williams 385		PB1380	2016	Textron 850MPE	£	30652 Ex.	. Tax Plymouth	

Updated: 07/12/2017

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more than 50 years, we are the world's largest broker for Princess yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we'll ensure it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing, with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht through Princess Brokerage International.

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified, Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we are striving hard to secure a successful sale.

